Eligible List Posting

List ID: 902151 Permanent PBT
Class:

Working Title: District Attorney
Post: 7/12/2017
Inspection Start: 7/3/2017
Rank Score Last Name

1 1000 BRINDLE

2 966 MARTINEZ

3 958 NGO

4 944 PERALTA

5 925 ALVAREZ

5 925 JAVA

5 925 ORTIZ

5 925 VERHAGE

6 921 MA

7 920 STEVENS

8 901 HARRIS

9 892 BLASI

10 882 BONILLA

11 879 DOERR

12 872 COLLINS

13 870 SAKKAL

14 867 LARKIN

15 858 HADWAN

15 858 SACCA

16 857 CLAY

17 854 ONG

18 846 HARRELL

19 844 LUCAS

20 833 EDELMAN

21 828 SHEIKH

22 825 DIAMOND

22 825 THOMAS

23 816 AMERIE

24 813 LUU

25 812 MARROQUIN

25 812 MATTHIES

26 810 AARON

27 808 BATRES

27 808 ZABARTE

28 807 GONZALEZ-YOAKUM

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

8132 DA Investigative Assist

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 7/10/2017

List Type:

Scope:

First Name

CLARENCE
MONICA
HANG
BRENDA
ANNA
JENNIFER CHRISTINA
MELISSA
KELLY
DAVID
MARLENE
KAYLA
VALERIE
ANA

ERICA
LEE-ANN
SAMIR
SARAS
SAM
TRACY
REGINALD
ANDREW
STEVEN
ANAMARIE
TALIA
SAJJAD
JESSICA
BRANDILYNN
AVA
LORETTA
STEPHANIE
PATRICIA 'TRESIE'
MARSHALL
MARIA

JOIE

CINDY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Duration:

Adoption:
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
41
41
41
42
43
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
62
63
63
64
65
66

803
800
799
791
790
784
782
782
782
780
775
774
769
766
766
763
763
763
762
760
758
756
756
754
753
751
749
748
745
745
743
737
736
734
733
731
730
726
726
725
724
720
720
719
719
716
715
712

HOANG

KU

DIAZ
MCFARLAND
GONZALEZ
ROBERTSON
FLAGGE-PHILLIPS
HARDT
MARTIN
KING
CERVANTES
BLANK
ZIEGLER
CARRUBBA-KATZ
GORWOOD
BODDINGTON
MAPU

ZAIDI
MUNOZ
SMITH
SULLIVAN
VANDERLEY
YAN

PATEL
BROOKS
JARA

DIVINA
GONSALVES
GUEVARA
LAU

ZHOU

LU

LA

SPEARS
ZARAGOZA
LANGLEY
ZLATINA
DIXON
TOFAN
SAINEZ
NECHUTA
GANIGAN
JACKSON
CRAVINES
KIM

TRAN
HORINOUCHI
BURKHALTER

CHRISTINE
LENA
ROCIO
SUSIE
JEANNIE
ASHLEY
SANDY
OLIVIA
DENA-KAY
CHRISTINA
MELANIE
ALAN
DOLORES
TALIA
JULIE
JANET
JEROME
NAUREEN
ALEXIS
TANYA
MARIA
ANA

YURI
NIKESH
ERICA
GISELA
MARIANNE EVANGELINE
TAMAR
GUILLERMO
RYAN
ELLEN
KERRIE
HAI
MAHOGANY
CARINA
KATHLEEN
RIMMA
ERICA
STANISLAV
REFUGIO
ASHLEY
GLENN
VANESSA
DOMINIC
KENNETH
CYNTHIA
NOLAN
DARCY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting
67 708 CORONEL JR
68 700 KUMAR
68 700 LEBLANC
68 700 MEBUKE
68 700 NGO
68 700 THOMPSON
68 700 TORREZ

7/12/2017 9:30:14 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

LHUIS
RADHA
TASHELLE
ELENE
KATHERINE
SARAH
JOCELYN
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